m04000000412

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
A. LUNT
NOV - 5 2008
EXAMINER
•

Office Use Only



300137465053

11/03/08--01010--009 **30.00

2008 NOV -3 PH 2: 24
SECRETARY OF STATE

· COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of C					
_{SUBJECT:} Sterli	ng Group Billing S	ervices, LL	.C		
	(Name of Foreign	Limited Liab	ility Compar	ny)	
Dear Sir or Madam:					
The enclosed applica	ation, certificate and fee(s	s) are submitted	d for filing.		
Please return all corr	espondence concerning th	his matter to th	ne following:	:	
Legal Dept					
	(Name of Person)				
Sterling Health	care				
Otoming Floatine	(Firm/Company)			2008 SEC	
6400 Atlantia B	lvd			2008 NOV -3 PM 2: 24 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORID	トルにい
6400 Atlantic B	(Address)			SSET	[
	(11441035)			PM 2: 24 OF STATE EF. FLORID	, כ
Jacksonville, Fl	_ 32211			2: 21 STATI ORII	-
	(City/State and Zip Cod	le)			
For further information	on concerning this matter	, please call:			
Leslie Carzoli		at (904	805-130	00	
(Name			Daytime Te	elephone Number)	
Registration S Division of Control Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, F	orporations ng ve Center Circle	1 *•	Registration Division o P.O. Box 6	f Corporations	
\$25 Filing Fee	✓ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$55 Fili Certified	_	\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

FILED

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

1.	Name of limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State: Sterling Group Billing Services, LLC
2.	Jurisdiction of its organization: DE
3.	Date authorized to do business in Florida: January 1, 2004
	SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)
	If the amendment changes the name of the limited liability company, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of organization? 9/1/05
5.	New name of the limited liability company: Optimal Billing Solutions, LLC (must end with "Limited Liability Company, ""L.L.C.," ALCO
Flo the	name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in orida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members as a letternate name. The alternate name must end with "Limited Liability Company," "L. E.C.")
6.	If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration: N/A
	If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:
8.	If the amendment corrects any false statement, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction: N/A
9.	Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. Signature of a member or the authorized representative of a member
	Sarah C. Herzog Crass

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware

PAGE :

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "STERLING GROUP BILLING SERVICES, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "STERLING GROUP BILLING SERVICES, LLC" TO "OPTIMAL BILLING SOLUTIONS, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2005, AT 8 O'CLOCK A.M.

3758303 8100

081002140

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6906401

DATE: 10-10-08

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 08:00 AM 09/01/2005
FILED 08:00 AM 09/01/2005
SRV 050721053 - 3758303 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

. . . .

BILL	Limited Liability Co	IICÉS, L	LL	
The Certi	ficate of Formation	of the limited	liability compan	y is hereby an
as follows	OPTIMAL	BILLIA	VG SOLU	TIONS
	ESS WHEREOF,			
the	22nd day o	f <u>Hugu</u>	<u> 15 f</u>	_, A.D. 200 :
		p E	Uplul	Paul
		mv v	IMANUL	700000
		2). <u></u>	Authorize	ed Person(s)

Print or Type